
MS Girls - Panther Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders MS 00:10:43.92 59

2 Wilson MS (Manitowoc) 00:10:51.90 75

3 Chilton MS 00:11:13.93 108

4 Southern Door MS 00:11:17.14 109

5 Mishicot MS 00:11:15.14 114

6 Oconto Falls MS (Washington) 00:11:26.47 122

7 Kewaunee MS 00:12:36.87 146

8 Brillion MS 00:12:26.23 203

9 Roncalli MS 00:13:02.31 242

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reedsville MS 00:11:19.46 4

Hilbert MS 00:13:23.84 1

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/29/2022 5:06:56 PM Page: 1 of 5



MS Girls - Panther Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders MS 00:10:43.92 12 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 818 Paige Backus 00:10:22.73 5

2 8 821 Anya Kauth 00:10:36.87 8

3 12 823 Adelyn Massart 00:10:46.18 11

4 16 828 Alyssa Wagner 00:10:49.38 15

5 21 830 Courtney Zabel 00:11:04.42 20

6 28 826 Eliza Skaletski 00:11:18.81 (25)

7 32 827 Gray Stiefvater 00:11:47.54 (29)

2 Wilson MS (Manitowoc) 00:10:51.90 10 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 845 Natalie Portmann 00:10:02.36 3

2 4 840 Norah Free 00:10:16.38 4

3 11 848 Morgan Schnell 00:10:44.01 10

4 20 839 Calla Eichmann 00:10:59.88 19

5 42 846 Emily Rabitz 00:12:16.90 39

6 49 843 McKendra Mecca 00:12:32.34 (45)

7 52 841 Paige Hinz 00:12:41.56 (48)

3 Chilton MS 00:11:13.93 12 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 536 Morgan Mueller 00:10:38.48 9

2 14 542 Oriya Wieting 00:10:49.00 13

3 25 541 Iyla Wieting 00:11:11.78 22

4 31 537 Aubrey Plate 00:11:23.47 28

5 39 532 Addison Brown 00:12:06.92 36

6 40 539 Tessa` Roehrig 00:12:07.32 (37)

7 45 543 Jordyn Woelfel 00:12:26.68 (41)

4 Southern Door MS 00:11:17.14 8 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 775 Malaina Veeser 00:10:27.88 6

2 15 769 Elise Jackson 00:10:49.05 14

3 26 772 Hazel Monfils 00:11:13.14 23

4 35 774 Skya Scrimgeour 00:11:56.43 32

5 37 768 Lana Finger 00:11:59.21 34

6 47 770 Violet Jackson 00:12:29.18 (43)

7 48 771 Addison Miller 00:12:29.55 (44)

5 Mishicot MS 00:11:15.14 10 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 632 Hailey Dondlinger 00:10:50.72 16

2 18 638 Christa Stodola 00:10:54.33 17

3 27 629 Maggie Butler 00:11:14.32 24

4 29 637 Olivia Kaczrowski 00:11:21.49 26

5 34 634 Olivia Ducat 00:11:54.85 31

6 38 636 Addison Hayes 00:12:04.80 (35)

7 46 635 Emersyn Greenwood 00:12:28.63 (42)

6 Oconto Falls MS (Washington) 00:11:26.47 14 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 674 Emma Meissner 00:10:48.43 12

2 19 675 Lillian Meissner 00:10:59.00 18
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MS Girls - Panther Invite 2022

3 24 672 Ava Holtz 00:11:10.53 21

4 36 671 Brooke Fenlon 00:11:58.76 33

5 41 676 Emery Pagel 00:12:15.61 38

6 43 669 Peyton Beyer 00:12:20.40 (40)

7 50 665 Kennedy Alaniva 00:12:38.83 (46)

7 Kewaunee MS 00:12:36.87 5 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 603 Natalie Miller 00:09:58.24 2

2 7 602 Kaylyn Martin 00:10:28.10 7

3 30 598 Charlotte Bootz 00:11:22.47 27

4 64 601 Emma Farr 00:13:15.52 53

5 85 599 Abby Carling 00:18:00.03 57

8 Brillion MS 00:12:26.23 5 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 487 Alana Kempen 00:09:44.06 1

2 51 486 Aubrey Baeten 00:12:39.45 47

3 56 489 Jocelyn Tamm 00:12:52.58 49

4 58 488 Claire Schnell 00:12:55.31 50

5 72 490 Macy Vande Hey 00:13:59.75 56

9 Roncalli MS 00:13:02.31 5 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 745 Olivia DeGarmo 00:11:52.06 30

2 59 746 Anna Heyduk 00:12:57.64 51

3 60 748 Alaina Sullivan 00:12:58.73 52

4 66 747 Sonya McClain 00:13:38.70 54

5 67 749 Tara Wizner 00:13:44.43 55
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MS Girls - Panther Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 487 Alana Kempen 7th 00:09:44.06 Brillion MS

2 2 603 Natalie Miller 7th 00:09:58.24 Kewaunee MS

3 3 845 Natalie Portmann 8th 00:10:02.36 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

4 4 840 Norah Free 7th 00:10:16.38 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

5 5 818 Paige Backus 7th 00:10:22.73 Valders MS

6 6 775 Malaina Veeser 6th 00:10:27.88 Southern Door MS

7 7 602 Kaylyn Martin 7th 00:10:28.10 Kewaunee MS

8 8 821 Anya Kauth 7th 00:10:36.87 Valders MS

9 9 536 Morgan Mueller 8th 00:10:38.48 Chilton MS

10 0 713 JoJo Taddy 7th 00:10:40.43 Reedsville MS

11 10 848 Morgan Schnell 7th 00:10:44.01 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

12 11 823 Adelyn Massart 7th 00:10:46.18 Valders MS

13 12 674 Emma Meissner 8th 00:10:48.43 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

14 13 542 Oriya Wieting 5th 00:10:49.00 Chilton MS

15 14 769 Elise Jackson 8th 00:10:49.05 Southern Door MS

16 15 828 Alyssa Wagner 7th 00:10:49.38 Valders MS

17 16 632 Hailey Dondlinger 8th 00:10:50.72 Mishicot MS

18 17 638 Christa Stodola 6th 00:10:54.33 Mishicot MS

19 18 675 Lillian Meissner 6th 00:10:59.00 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

20 19 839 Calla Eichmann 7th 00:10:59.88 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

21 20 830 Courtney Zabel 7th 00:11:04.42 Valders MS

22 0 711 Willow Spencer 8th 00:11:06.30 Reedsville MS

23 0 712 Brooklin Taddy 7th 00:11:08.04 Reedsville MS

24 21 672 Ava Holtz 6th 00:11:10.53 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

25 22 541 Iyla Wieting 7th 00:11:11.78 Chilton MS

26 23 772 Hazel Monfils 6th 00:11:13.14 Southern Door MS

27 24 629 Maggie Butler 7th 00:11:14.32 Mishicot MS

28 (25) 826 Eliza Skaletski 5th 00:11:18.81 Valders MS

29 26 637 Olivia Kaczrowski 8th 00:11:21.49 Mishicot MS

30 27 598 Charlotte Bootz 7th 00:11:22.47 Kewaunee MS

31 28 537 Aubrey Plate 7th 00:11:23.47 Chilton MS

32 (29) 827 Gray Stiefvater 6th 00:11:47.54 Valders MS

33 30 745 Olivia DeGarmo 8th 00:11:52.06 Roncalli MS

34 31 634 Olivia Ducat K 00:11:54.85 Mishicot MS

35 32 774 Skya Scrimgeour 6th 00:11:56.43 Southern Door MS

36 33 671 Brooke Fenlon 7th 00:11:58.76 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

37 34 768 Lana Finger 7th 00:11:59.21 Southern Door MS

38 (35) 636 Addison Hayes K 00:12:04.80 Mishicot MS

39 36 532 Addison Brown 7th 00:12:06.92 Chilton MS

40 (37) 539 Tessa` Roehrig 5th 00:12:07.32 Chilton MS

41 38 676 Emery Pagel 8th 00:12:15.61 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

42 39 846 Emily Rabitz 7th 00:12:16.90 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

43 (40) 669 Peyton Beyer 6th 00:12:20.40 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

44 0 710 Laura Rezba 6th 00:12:23.06 Reedsville MS

45 (41) 543 Jordyn Woelfel 8th 00:12:26.68 Chilton MS

46 (42) 635 Emersyn Greenwood 7th 00:12:28.63 Mishicot MS

47 (43) 770 Violet Jackson 7th 00:12:29.18 Southern Door MS

48 (44) 771 Addison Miller 7th 00:12:29.55 Southern Door MS

49 (45) 843 McKendra Mecca 6th 00:12:32.34 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

50 (46) 665 Kennedy Alaniva 8th 00:12:38.83 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

51 47 486 Aubrey Baeten 8th 00:12:39.45 Brillion MS
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52 (48) 841 Paige Hinz 7th 00:12:41.56 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

53 0 535 Anna Lemke 7th 00:12:41.98 Chilton MS

54 0 670 Sydney Braund 6th 00:12:44.99 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

55 0 633 Kayla Dondlinger 8th 00:12:46.81 Mishicot MS

56 49 489 Jocelyn Tamm 7th 00:12:52.58 Brillion MS

57 0 538 Evaleigh Popp 7th 00:12:54.83 Chilton MS

58 50 488 Claire Schnell 7th 00:12:55.31 Brillion MS

59 51 746 Anna Heyduk 8th 00:12:57.64 Roncalli MS

60 52 748 Alaina Sullivan 6th 00:12:58.73 Roncalli MS

61 0 666 Adisyn Arndt 6th 00:12:59.39 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

62 0 819 Nicole Denk 7th 00:13:11.73 Valders MS

63 0 668 Karington Beaman 6th 00:13:13.29 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

64 53 601 Emma Farr 7th 00:13:15.52 Kewaunee MS

65 0 567 Jessica Pohjola 8th 00:13:23.84 Hilbert MS

66 54 747 Sonya McClain 8th 00:13:38.70 Roncalli MS

67 55 749 Tara Wizner 7th 00:13:44.43 Roncalli MS

68 0 667 Madisyn Arndt 6th 00:13:49.13 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

69 0 533 Bailey Kiel 5th 00:13:55.29 Chilton MS

70 0 842 Emily Lorrigan 8th 00:13:56.69 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

71 0 673 Alison Kramer 8th 00:13:58.10 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

72 56 490 Macy Vande Hey 7th 00:13:59.75 Brillion MS

73 0 531 Audrey Bembenek 7th 00:14:03.03 Chilton MS

74 0 824 Lucy Mills 6th 00:14:03.13 Valders MS

75 0 534 Ella Koenigs 5th 00:14:03.65 Chilton MS

76 0 677 Taylor Trevor 6th 00:14:04.77 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

77 0 820 Farrah Dietrich 7th 00:14:09.02 Valders MS

78 0 822 Layla Krueger 6th 00:14:10.64 Valders MS

79 0 631 Porter Danielson K 00:14:21.28 Mishicot MS

80 0 844 LuElla Monroe 7th 00:14:32.79 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

81 0 679 Mary Watts 7th 00:14:55.31 Oconto Falls MS (Washington)

82 0 825 Qwynn Schultz 6th 00:15:12.19 Valders MS

83 0 847 Briella Reeves 7th 00:15:19.44 Wilson MS (Manitowoc)

84 0 630 Kimberly Chynoweth 7th 00:16:58.87 Mishicot MS

85 57 599 Abby Carling 6th 00:18:00.03 Kewaunee MS

86 0 773 Marisa Pitzen 7th 00:23:29.66 Southern Door MS
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